Flexible Reamer Set Fixed Head
Product Model : FRS29
Category: Orthopaedic Implants, Orthopaedic Sets,
Specification
FRS29 Flexible Reamer Set Fixed Head
Set Consists of: Qty
FRS29.80 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 8.0 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.85 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 8.5 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.90 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 9.0 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.95 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 9.5 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.100 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 10.0 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.105 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 10.5 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.110 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 11.0 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.115 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 11.5 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.120 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 12.0 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.125 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 12.5 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.130 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 13.0 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.135 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 13.5 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.140 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 14.0 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.145 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 14.5 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
FRS29.150 Flexible Reamer Shaft Fixed Head 15.0 mm Dia-Stainless Steel 1
GRP1743 Graphic Aluminum Box For Fixed Head Flexible Reamer 1